From: Galst, Carey

To: Norman. Kate

Subject: Re: Invitation: In-Person GRSG 2015 Meeting (SAVE THE DATE) @ Daily from 10:00 to 19:00 5 times (Carey
Galst)

Date: Thursday, December 04, 2014 11:22:23 AM

Cool. I will put it on my calendar. Is it going to be at the RO? Or another
location?

>SS S S5 S>> ><> ><> ><> ><> ><> ><>
Carey Galst-Cavalcante

Biologist

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Headquarters

Branch of Listing, Endangered Species Program

5275 Leesburg Pike MS: ES
Falls Church, VA 22041-3803

phone: 703-358-1954
fax: 703-358-1735
email: Carey Galst@fws.gov

On Thu, Dec 4, 2014 at 11:36 AM, Norman, Kate <kate_norman@fws.gov> wrote:
Correct! Wednesday and Thursday would be the days I'd like to have you here. If you
arrive on Tuesday afternoon, I'm hoping to plan some meet-and-greet events each evening,
but those are strictly optional :)

I'm hoping to send out some more information today. | just got the green light from Mike
and Nicole to solidify the timing and location!

Thanks,
K

On Thu, Dec 4, 2014 at 9:11 AM, Galst, Carey <carey_galst@fws.gov> wrote:
Thanks Kate. Just wanted to make sure | understood :)
And you would want me there W and Th (Jan 14th and 15th), correct?
No need to be there on the Tuesday, correct?

S<> ><> S>> >SS S>> >SS S>> > >SS ><>
Carey Galst-Cavalcante

Biologist

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Headquarters

Branch of Listing, Endangered Species Program

5275 Leesburg Pike MS: ES
Falls Church, VA 22041-3803

phone: 703-358-1954
fax: 703-358-1735

email: Carey Galst@fws.gov
On Thu, Dec 4, 2014 at 11:06 AM, Norman, Kate <kate norman@fws.gov> wrote:



Y es- sorry for not being clear! | would like you to come, but | do not believe anyone
elseis necessary at thistime.

Thanks!

On Thu, Dec 4, 2014 at 5:25 AM, Gal&t, Carey <carey_gast@fws.gov> wrote:
Thanks Kate. So by you saying you are not sure anyone else from
HQ should participate - do you mean you want me to come but it
isn't necessary to have Doug or anyone else come? Or you don't
think any of us should come?
Sorry, | just want to have a clear understanding.
Thanks!

> 53 <3 5> ><> ><> ><> ><> ><> ><>
Carey Galst-Cavalcante

Biologist

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Headquarters

Branch of Listing, Endangered Species Program

5275 Leesburg Pike MS: ES
Falls Church, VA 22041-3803

phone: 703-358-1954
fax: 703-358-1735
email: Carey Galst@fws.gov

On Wed, Dec 3, 2014 at 6:50 PM, Norman, Kate <kate_norman@fws.gov> wrote:
Hi Carey-

Here'sthe gist- we're targeting Project Leaders and the Usual Suspects (plus afew
other folks who are working on projects, but aren't in-charge of any teams). The
meeting will break out into the 1st day for project leaders and the remainder for the
whole team (please see below for more detail).

1st Day

We're bringing together the project leaders the first day to ensure that there's a clear
understanding of roles and responsibilities and to emphasize the need for their
support and the time of their staff going forward.

2nd-3rd Days

WEe're planning to bring the rest of the team (biologists and doers) into the meeting
on Wednesday and Thursday. Thiswill be an opportunity to clarify all the moving
parts (teams and deliverables), get everyone up-to-speed on the process (who's
doing what and when will it come together), and identify any gaps that we need to
address. I'm also hoping for some team building to aid in communication over the
coming months.

At present, | don't envision anyone else from HQ, but if you think there should be
additional HQ attendance, please let me know.



Thanks, Carey!
K

P.S. You are certainly welcome to be part of the FMT, but I'm not sure it's as
relevant (lots of BLM planning stuff).

On Wed, Dec 3, 2014 at 5:28 AM, Galst, Carey <carey_gast@fws.gov> wrote:
Hi Kate-
I was not on the FMT call - I am not part of that team (right?).
So, can you give me a little background on this mtg and who
should participate from HQ?
Thanks!

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Trina Vigil <trina_vigil@fws.gov>
Date: Tue, Dec 2, 2014 at 3:58 PM
Subject: Invitation: In-Person GRSG 2015 Meeting (SAVE THE DATE) @ Daily
from 10:00 to 19:00 5 times (Carey Galst)

To: "carey_galst@fws.gov" <carey_galst@fws.gov>, Pat Deibert

<pat_deibert@fws.gov>, John DeClerck <john_declerck@fws.gov>, Nicole Alt
<nicole_at@fws.gov>, Heather McPherron <heather_mcpherron@fws.gov>,

Scott Larson <scott_|arson@fws.gov>, Jesse DElia <jesse delia@fws.gov>,
Michael Carrier <michael_carrier@fws.gov>, Lara Juliusson

<lara_juliusson@fws.gov>, Daniel Hottle <daniel_hottle@fws.gov>, Lara Drizd

<lara_drizd@fws.gov>, Anna Harris <anna_harris@fws.gov>, Jennifer Siani
<jennifer siani @fws.gov>, Jennifer Sturdivant <jennifer_sturdivant@fws.gov>,

Michael Thabault <michael_thabault@fws.gov>, Jeff Berglund

<jeff_berglund@fws.gov>, Kathy Hollar <kathy hollar@fws.gov>, Jodi Bush
<jodi_bush@fws.gov>, Lief Wiechman <lief_wiechman@fws.gov>, Ted Koch
<ted koch@fws.gov>, James Lindstrom <james lindstrom@fws.gov>, Ed
Turner <ed_turner@fws.gov>, Kris Tita <kris.tita@sol.doi.gov>, Paul Henson
<paul_henson@fws.gov>, Theodore Stein <theodore_stein@fws.gov>, Mark
Sattelberg <mark _sattel berg@fws.gov>, Craig Hansen

<craig_hansen@fws.gov>, Drue DeBerry <drue deberry@fws.gov>, Rich
Y oung <rich_young@fws.gov>, Kevin Doherty <kevin_doherty @fws.gov>,

Holly Freifeld <hally_freifeld@fws.gov>, Dawn Davis <dawn_davis@fws.gov>,

Amy Nicholas <amy_nicholas@fws.gov>, Kevin Shelley
<kevin_shelley@fws.gov>, Mary Grim <mary_grim@fws.gov>, Michael Fris
<michael_fris@fws.gov>, Susan Linner <susan_linner@fws.gov>, Kate Norman
<kate_norman@fws.gov>, Jay Martini <jay_martini @fws.gov>, Theresa Rabot
<theresa rabot@fws.gov>, Jeff Everett <jeff everett@fws.gov>, Larry Crist
<larry_crist@fws.gov>

In-Person GRSG 2015 Meeting (SAVE THE DATE) more details »

As mentioned during the Field Management Team (FMT) call today, this is a save-the-
date for an in-person status review meeting.

Additional information (e.g. location, hotel, agenda) will be forthcoming. At present, we



are exploring the option of hosting at the Region 6, Regional Office in Lakewood,
Colorado.

Thanks!

When Daily from 10:00 to 19:00 5 times Eastern Time
Where TBD (possibly R6 Office) (map)
Calendar Carey Galst

Who o Trina Vigil - organizer
» Kate Norman - creator
o Pat Deibert
o John DeClerck
« Nicole Alt
« Heather McPherron
e Scott Larson
o Jesse DElia
o Michael Carrier
o Lara Juliusson
o Daniel Hottle
o Lara Drizd
o Anna Harris
« Jennifer Siani
o Jennifer Sturdivant
o Michael Thabault
» Jeff Berglund
« Kathy Hollar
e Jodi Bush
o Lief Wiechman
o Ted Koch
o James Lindstrom
e Ed Turner
o Kris Tita
o Paul Henson
o Theodore Stein
o Mark Sattelberg
« Craig Hansen
e Drue DeBerry
« Rich Young
« Kevin Doherty
o Holly Freifeld
o Dawn Davis
« Amy Nicholas
o Kevin Shelley
o Mary Grim



« Michael Fris

o Carey Galst

e Susan Linner

o Jay Matrtini

o Theresa Rabot
o Jeff Everett

o Larry Crist

Going? All events in this series: Yes - Maybe - No more options »

Invitation from Gooale Calendar

You are receiving this email at the account carey_galst@fws.gov because you are subscribed for
invitations on calendar Carey Galst.

To stop receiving these emails, please log in to https://www.google.com/calendar/ and change your
notification settings for this calendar.

Kate Norman, Sage-Grouse Project Manager

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Region 6

134 Union Blvd, Lakewood CO 80228

PO Box 25486, DFC, Mailstop 60120, Denver CO 80225
Office: 303-236-4214

Mobile: 703-927-2445

kate norman@fws.gov

Kate Norman, Sage-Grouse Project Manager

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Region 6

134 Union Blvd, Lakewood CO 80228

PO Box 25486, DFC, Mailstop 60120, Denver CO 80225
Office: 303-236-4214

Mobile: 703-927-2445

kate norman@fws.gov

Kate Norman, Sage-Grouse Project Manager

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Region 6

134 Union Blvd, Lakewood CO 80228

PO Box 25486, DFC, Mailstop 60120, Denver CO 80225



Office: 303-236-4214
Mobile: 703-927-2445

kate norman@fws.gov
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